LOCATION:

825 Brock Ave.

APPLICATION No.:

11839

TAP CLEARED

pr

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

o

OWNER: Juliette Dumont

MEASURES:

BRADBURY -WARING,INC.

L/p}u
S from S line
E from W line

N from N l1line

H lead
David St.
Brock Ave.

main house

Aug.2,1907
65.9 ft.
10.6 ft.

0.3 ft.




METER HISTORY CHARGE OUTS

DATE | SET |size MAKE NUMBER READING TEST

ourt

REMARKS




