0	APPLICATION No.: 11839			TAP CLEARED			
LOCATION:_	835 Brock A			DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER: _	Juliette Dumont						
MEASURES:	5/8"	H lead	Aug.2,1907				
	S from S line	David St.	65.9 ft.				
	E from W line	Brock Ave.	10.6 ft.				
_	N from N line	main house	0.3 ft.				
			100				
Maria de la companya della companya							
BRADBURY-WARING, INC.							